
* Prices are quoted in thousand VND (.000),
inclusive service charge and VAT

Swedish massage

Intensive therapy treatment

Aromatherapy

Hot stone therapy

900 / 1200

900 / 1200

900 / 1200

1200

500 / 750

500 / 750

500 / 750

900 / 1200

900 / 1200

900 /1200

Indian head massage 

Back, neck & shoulder massage

Restorative foot therapy 

Traditional Vietnamese

Vietnamese herbal compress

Traditional Thai

Body therapy

750

750

1000

750

Full Body Exfoliation

Full Body Wrap

Full Body Exfoliation and Wrap

Sunburn Skin Treatment

Treatment

900

1200

1200

1200

1200

Signature organic facial

Anti stress (Thann)

Skin purification (Thann)

Rejuvenating & Brightening (Thann)

Hot & Cold stone therapy 

60/ 90 mins

60/ 90 mins

60/ 90 mins

 90 mins

30/45 mins

30/45 mins

30/45 mins

60/ 90 mins

60/ 90 mins

60/ 90 mins

WESTERN STYLE

BODY

FACIAL

ASIAN STYLE

45 mins

45 mins

45 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins



* Prices are quoted in thousand VND (.000),
inclusive service charge and VAT

Herbal body scrub  

Aromatherapy

Romantic bath 

Pink Himalayan scrub 

Intensive therapy treatment

Romantic bath

Mandala signature
VND 3.040  | 120 mins

Herbal foot bath

Vietnamese herbal compress

Restorative foot therapy 

Stress Relief
VND 1.350  | 90 mins

FOR HER

FOR HIM

Aromatherapy

Skin purification 

Ralaxing rose bath 

All about Me
VND 1.950  | 150 mins



* Open from 10:00 - 17:00
* Prices are quoted in thousand VND (.000), inclusive service charge and VAT

* Children <100cm free ticket

Service No. of Guest
/ Tub

Price
/ Tub

Price
/Adult

Price
/Children

MINERAL MUD BATH
Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP) 1100 700

300

Tub 3 - 5 guests   1600

400Tub 6- 8 guests   2200

Tub 9 - 10 guests   2700

HERBAL MINERAL BATH 
Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP)   1200 750

350

Tub 3 - 5 guests   1700

450Tub 6- 8 guests   2300

Tub 9 - 10 guests   3000

SPECIAL MUD BATH
Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP)   1800 1100

650

Tub 3 - 5 guests   2700

700Tub 6- 8 guests   3600

Tub 9 - 10 guests 4500

SUPERIOR SERVICES

1600

Mineral mud bath treatment in a private tub  (20’)

Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi

Mineral swimming pool facilities 

Free: towels - bathing robe - water - locker 

Herbal mineral bath in a private tub (20’)

Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi

Mineral swimming pool facilities 

Free: towels - bathing robe - water - locker 

Mineral mud bath treatment in a private tub (20’)

Herbal mineral bath in a private tub (20’)

Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi

Mineral swimming pool facilities

Body massage 60 mins
Refreshments and fruits

Hot mineral mud bath & herbal mineral 
bath treatments

MINERAL MUD


