

# Body therapy

### WESTERN STYLE

900 / 1200 Swedish massage
60/ 90 mins

900 / 1200 Intensive therapy treatment
60/ 90 mins

900 / 1200 Aromatherapy
60/ 90 mins

1200 Hot stone therapy

### **ASIAN STYLE**

Indian head massage

90 mins

60/90 mins

30/45 mins

500 / 750 Back, neck & shoulder massage 30/45 mins

500 / 750 Restorative foot therapy 30/45 mins

900 / 1200 Traditional Vietnamese 60/90 mins

900 / 1200 Vietnamese herbal compress 60/90 mins

900 / 1200 Traditional Thai

500 / 750





### **BODY**

60 mins

Full Body Exfoliation 45 mins	750
Full Body Wrap 45 mins	750
Full Body Exfoliation and Wrap 45 mins	1000
Sunburn Skin Treatment 45 mins	750

FACIAL	
Signature organic facial 60 mins	900
Anti stress (Thann) 60 mins	1200
Skin purification (Thann) 60 mins	1200
Rejuvenating & Brightening (Thann)	1200

Hot & Cold stone therapy 1200

 $<sup>\</sup>mbox{*}$  Prices are quoted in thousand VND (.000), inclusive service charge and VAT







# Mandala signature

VND 3.040 | 120 mins

#### FOR HER

Herbal body scrub

Aromatherapy

Romantic bath

#### FOR HIM

Pink Himalayan scrub

Intensive therapy treatment

Romantic bath

## Stress Relief

VND 1.350 | 90 mins

Herbal foot bath

Vietnamese herbal compress

Restorative foot therapy



Aromatherapy
Skin purification
Ralaxing rose bath



\* Prices are quoted in thousand VND (.000), inclusive service charge and VAT







Service	No. of Guest / Tub	Price / Tub	Price /Adult	Price /Children
MINERAL MUD BATH	Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP)	1100	700	
Mineral mud bath treatment in a private tub (20')  Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi  Mineral swimming pool facilities  Free: towels - bathing robe - water - locker	Tub 3 - 5 guests	1600		200
	Tub 6-8 guests	2200	400	300
	Tub 9 - 10 guests	2700		
HERBAL MINERAL BATH  Herbal mineral bath in a private tub (20')  Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi  Mineral swimming pool facilities  Free: towels - bathing robe - water - locker	Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP)	1200	750	
	Tub 3 - 5 guests	1700		250
	Tub 6-8 guests	2300	450	350
	Tub 9 - 10 guests	3000		
SPECIAL MUD BATH  Mineral mud bath treatment in a private tub (20')  Herbal mineral bath in a private tub (20')  Hydrotherapy, jacuzzi  Mineral swimming pool facilities	Tub 1 - 2 guests (VIP)	1800	1100	
	Tub 3 - 5 guests	2700		650
	Tub 6-8 guests	3600	700	650
	Tub 9 - 10 guests	4500		
SUPERIOR SERVICES  Hot mineral mud bath & herbal mineral bath treatments  Body massage 60 mins  Refreshments and fruits		1600		



 $$\operatorname{\mathtt{Prices}}$$  are quoted in thousand VND (.000), inclusive service charge and VAT  $$\operatorname{\mathtt{VND}}$$  (.000 thildren <100cm free ticket

